
COWGIRL  / $8
MINI QUESADILLA, FILLED WITH JACK
CHEDDAR CHEESE.

S U N D A N C E   /  $ 1 0
SMALL CHEESE QUESADILLA SERVED WITH ORGANIC
SPANISH BROWN RICE AND PINTO BEANS.
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BUCKAROO / $13
SMALL CHEESE QUESADILLA STUFFED WITH FREE
RANGE GRILLED CHICKEN AND MONTEREY JACK
CHEDDAR.  SERVED WITH ORGANIC SPANISH BROWN
RICE AND PINTO BEANS.

PONY EXPRESS / $10
TWO MINI CRISPY CORN TACOS WITH FREE-RANGE
GRILLED CHICKEN AND JACK CHEDDAR CHEESE. SERVED
WITH ORGANIC SPANISH BROWN RICE AND PINTO BEANS.  
SUBSTITUTE GRASS-FED GROUND BEEF +$1.50 OR 
WILD-CAUGHT SHRIMP +$2 PER TACO, EXTRA TACO $4.

EL BANDIDO / $13
CLASSIC NAVAJO FREE-RANGE CHICKEN BASKET
SERVED WITH ORGANIC, HAND-CUT FRIES &
ORGANIC KETCHUP. EXTRA CHICKEN PIECES $3.00

GF

THE SHERIFF / $12
FREE-RANGE GRILLED CHICKEN SERVED WITH ORGANIC
SPANISH BROWN RICE AND PINTO BEANS 

GF

HOUSE-MADE LIMEADE
SHIRLEY TEMPLE
ORGANIC MILK
CHOCOLATE MILK

$5.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.25

CRANBERRY JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
ORGANIC APPLE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00

BOXCAR 
CANTINA

MINI RODEO  / $8
A SMALL PLATE OF HAND CUT CHIPS WITH MELTED
JACK CHEDDAR CHEESE. 
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BEVERAGES

CHILDREN’S
MENU


